Oct-04
Oct-07
Oct-14
Oct-17
Oct-21
Oct-25
Oct-31
Nov-07
Nov-07
Nov-09
Nov-09
Nov-14
Nov-15
Nov-15
Nov-16
Nov-16
Nov-17
Nov-18
Nov 23-25
Nov-24
Nov-24
Nov-25
Nov-28
Nov-29
Dec-02
Dec-02
Dec-05
Dec-05
Dec-09

Jan-23
Jan-26

Coomera Springs State School
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Term Calender
Term 4

1st Day Term 4

School Campout

Yr 3 Sleep Over

Student Free Day

School Fete

Gala Sports Day Yr 4-6

Book Fair (2 weeks)

Book Fair (2 weeks)

Prep Enrolment interviews (2 week period)
2017 Prep Parent Info night

Prep Parent Info Sessions ( children not required)
Prep A,B Prep/1G Farm Visit

Prep C,D & E Farm Visit

Year 5 Matilda Performance

Prep Parent Info Sessions ( children not required)
2017 Prep Parent Info Night

School Disco

Prep Enrolment interviews

Xmas Stall

Future Springers Sausage Sizzle

Prep Teddy Bear's picnic

Prep Movieworld excursion

Prep Orientation Week

Christmas Concerts

Year 2 Dreamworld excursion

Senior Swimming Carnival

School Awards Ceremony

Year 6 Graduation Dinner

LAST Day of Term 4/School Year

Term 12017

1st Day Term 1
Australia Day PUBLIC HOLIDAY



